
 

 
 

College of Nursing 
Academic Calendar 2011-12 

 
Summer 2011 

Monday, April 11, 2011 Web Registration Opens for Summer 2011 (Closes May 27, 
2011 – 5 p.m.) 

 

Friday, May 27, 2011 Last day to pay tuition & fees 5 p.m. 

Monday, May 30, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Tuesday, May 31, 2011 1st Class Day   

Friday, June 3, 2011 Last Day to Add/Late Register   

Wednesday, June 15, 2011  Summer 10-Week Census Day 

 Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation 

 

Monday, July 4, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Wednesday, July 6, 2011 Last Day to Register & Pay for SSII  

Thursday, July 7, 2011 SSII 1st Class Day – Newly Admitted Generic class Noon 

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 SSII Census Day  

Wednesday, July 27, 2011 Last day to drop/withdraw SSII & 10-week; “W” posted to 
record 

 

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 – Thursday, August 11, 
2011 

SS II & 10-week Finals  

Friday, August 12, 2011 SSII & 10-Week Grades Due Noon 

Fall 2011 

Monday, April 11, 2011 Web Registration Opens for Fall 2011 (Closes August 17, 
2011 – 5 p.m.) 

 

Wednesday, August 24, 2011 Last day to pay tuition & fees 5pm 

Monday, August 29, 2011 1st Class Day  

Thursday, September 1, 2011 Last day to add or late register  

Monday, September 5, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Wednesday, September 14, 2011 Census Day; Last day to drop or withdraw with no record  

Thursday, September 15, 2011 Last day to apply for Fall graduation  

Wednesday, November 16, 2011 Last day to Drop/Withdraw; “W” posted to record  

Thursday, November 24 & Friday, 25, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Friday, December 9, 2011 Last Class Day  

Monday – Wednesday, December 12, 2011 – 
December 14, 2011 

 Final Exam Days  

Wednesday, December 21, 2011 Grades Due at Noon  

Thursday, December 22, 2011 Graduation (No Ceremony)  

Friday, December 23, 2011–Friday, December 30, 
2011 

University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

   

Spring 2012 

Monday, November 7, 2011 Web Registration Opens for Spring 2011 (Closes January 4, 
2012) 

 

Wednesday, January 4, 2012 Last day to pay tuition & fees for Accelerated Students 5 pm 

Monday, January 9, 2011 First Class Day for New Accelerated Students  

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees for all continuing students  

Monday, January 16, 2012 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Tuesday, January 17, 2012 1st Class Day for all continuing students  

Friday, January 20, 2012  Last day to add or Late Register 

 Convocation-no classes 

 



 

Wednesday, January 25, 2012 Census Day – Accelerated Students  

Wednesday, February 1, 2012 Census Day – All Continuing Students  

Wednesday, February 15, 2012 Last Day to Apply for Spring Graduation  

Monday-Friday, March 12-16, 2012 Spring Break  

Wednesday, April 11, 2012 Last day to Drop/Withdraw; “W” posted to record  

Monday, May 7, 2012 Last Class Day  

Wednesday - Friday, , May  9 – May 11, 2012 Final Exam Days  

Monday, May 21, 2012 Grades Due Noon 

Friday, May 18, 2012 Commencement -2:00 p.m. 2 p.m. 

   

Summer 2012 

Monday, April 16, 2012 Web Registration Opens for Summer 2011 (Closes May 16, 
2012 – 5 p.m.) 

 

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 Last day to pay tuition & fees 5 p.m. 

Monday, May 28, 2012 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Tuesday, May 29, 2012 1st Class Day- 10-Week  

Friday, June 1, 2012 Last Day to Add/Late Register – 10-week  

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 10-Week Census Day  

Friday, June 15, 2012 Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation  

Wednesday, July 4, 2012 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Friday, July 6, 2012 Last Day to Register & Pay for SSII  

Monday, July 9, 2012 SSII 1st Class Day Noon 

Thursday, July 12, 2012 SSII Census Day  

Wednesday, July 25, 2012 Last day to drop/withdraw SSII & 10-week; “W” posted to 
record 

 

Tuesday, August 7, 2012 10-week finals  

Monday - Tuesday, August 13 - 14, 2012 SSII Finals  

Friday, August 17, 2012 SSII & 10-Week Grades Due Noon 

Saturday, August 18, 2012 Graduation Day (No Ceremony)  

*University Holidays Tentative; Calendars subject to change without notice as necessitated by governing authorities or administrative 
needs. 

  
 


